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Report  

Sarjan-2018 Project Fair cum Competition was arranged on 07/04/2018. Total 60 

projects (U.G) were display in Sarjan-2018. Industry experts were invited to evaluate the 

project work. Department wise top 10 projects were selected and among of them top 3 

ranking was given by the industry expert which are listed below. Industry experts have given 

very good feedback in terms of overall project quality and understanding of project. They 

have also suggested us to apply for patent for 1 project among of 60. 

Institute Wise top-3 

IT Engineering Department        UG/PG          Date-07/04/2018 
 

Sr. 

No 
Project Title  Students Name  Enrolment No. 

Institute 

ranking 

UG/

PG 

1 Automation in Walking Stick Dipal Shah 140410116091 1 UG 

2 
Training And Placement 

Integument 

Parth Soni 

Fakhruddin S Vohra 

Yesha Desai 

Ruchit Parikh 

140410116047 

140410116019 

140410116123 

140410116046 

2 UG 

3 Build Buddy 

Aastha Patel 

Prachi Bhagchandani 

Neha Shah 

140410116001 

140410116005 

140410116096 

3 UG 

 

 

 

 

 



1
st
 Rank (Best Project): Automation in Walking Stick  

 

 

 

 

2
nd

 Rank: Training And Placement Integument 

 

 

 

 



 

3
rd

 Rank: Build Buddy  

 

 

Moment of Thanking to Industry Expert: 

 

 


