# SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VASAD INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

### Sarjan-2018

#### Report

Sarjan-2018 Project Fair cum Competition was arranged on 07/04/2018. Total 60 projects (U.G) were display in Sarjan-2018. Industry experts were invited to evaluate the project work. Department wise top 10 projects were selected and among of them top 3 ranking was given by the industry expert which are listed below. Industry experts have given very good feedback in terms of overall project quality and understanding of project. They have also suggested us to apply for patent for 1 project among of 60.

#### **Institute Wise top-3**

#### IT Engineering Department UG/PG Date-07/04/2018

Sr. No	Project Title	Students Name	Enrolment No.	Institute ranking	UG/ PG
1	Automation in Walking Stick	Dipal Shah	140410116091	1	UG
2	Training And Placement Integument	Parth Soni Fakhruddin S Vohra Yesha Desai Ruchit Parikh	140410116047 140410116019 140410116123 140410116046	2	UG
3	Build Buddy	Aastha Patel Prachi Bhagchandani Neha Shah	140410116001 140410116005 140410116096	3	UG

1st Rank (Best Project): Automation in Walking Stick



2<sup>nd</sup> Rank: Training And Placement Integument



# 3<sup>rd</sup> Rank: Build Buddy



## **Moment of Thanking to Industry Expert:**

